SIGNS OF SAFETY AND WELLBEING – MY EARLY HELP CONVERSATION LOG
 THE THREE HOUSES – INVOLVING CHILDREN IN THE CONVERSATION 

FAMILY MEMBER NAME:      		UNIQUE IDENTIFIER:      		PRACTITIONER NAME:      			DATE:      				



House of 
DREAMS
House of 
GOOD THINGS
House of 
WORRIES



	
     

	
	
     
	
	
     






	WHAT ARE WE WORRIED ABOUT?
	
	WHAT IS GOING WELL?
	
	WHAT NEEDS TO HAPPEN?

	
     

	
	
     
	
	
     



“On a scale of 0-10 where 10 means this problem is sorted out as much as it can be and zero means things are so bad for the young person you need to get professional or other outside help , where do you rate this situation today ?”
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	Parent / carer            0 |_|  |_|
	1 |_|  |_|
	2 |_|  |_|
	3 |_|  |_|
	4 |_|  |_|
	5 |_|  |_|
	6 |_|  |_|
	7 |_|  |_|
	8 |_|  |_|
	9 |_|  |_|
	10 |_|  |_|  

	Practitioner                    0 |_|
            
Child(ren)                   0      
                                        
	1 |_|
	2 |_|
	3 |_|
	4 |_|
	5 |_|
	6 |_|
	7 |_|
	8 |_|
	       9 |_|
	10 |_|

	
	    1      
	     2       
	     3     
	4     
	5     
	6     
	     7      
	8     
	9     
	10     


 Where there are multiple
 children please state names 

NEXT STEPS

	FAMILY
	     

	PRACTITIONER
	Early Help advice/ action/ signposting
	Initiate an Early Help assessment
	Complete and submit a request for support form 

	
	|_|
	|_|
	|_|
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